
6

12

8

TO GROUND 
MOUNT BOLT

11

3

7

1

5

13

4

9

10

2

9

TO + POWER 
BOLT ON PUMP

422776 - XXXXXX

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MTE301-P HYD POWER PACK, -115 MTE 1

2 1474-P  WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK 1

3 82-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 GR2 2

4 1739-P WASHER 3/8 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK 1

5 388-P BATTERY, 12V DC 1

6 1190-P  BATTERY BOX CPT, 400, 285A-BP 1

7 404-P HARNESS, PUMP CABLE, 20/20 1

8 403-P  HARNESS, BATTERY CABLE, 20/30 1

9 193-P SCREW, TEK, 12-14 X 3/4 3 PT 5

10 4168-P WASHER, 7/32, 1-1/2 OD, FENDER 2

11 1726-P  PLATE, BATTERY MOUNT, -125 1

12 5253-P HYD HOSE ASM, 40", 82 SERIES 1

13 3610-P HYD FIT, EL, SAE 6, FLARE 1

125-82
BOM, 125 OPT, 82 SERIES

Serial No. Range: 

C Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 7/8/2026

www.morsedrum.com



6

12

8

TO GROUND 
MOUNT BOLT

11

3

7

HYD HOSE, 1/4" ID, 
38" NO END

CABLE, 6GA WIRE 
20", BLACK

CABLE, 6GA WIRE 
20", RED

CABLE, 6GA WIRE 
30", BLACK

1

5

13

4

9

10

2

9

TO + POWER 
BOLT ON PUMP

CABLE, 6GA WIRE 
20", RED

422776 - XXXXXX

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MTE301-P HYD POWER PACK, -115 MTE 1

2 1474-P  WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK 1

3 82-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 GR2 2

4 1739-P WASHER 3/8 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK 1

5 388-P BATTERY, 12V DC 1

6 1190-P  BATTERY BOX CPT, 400, 285A-BP 1

7 404-P HARNESS, PUMP CABLE, 20/20 1

8 403-P  HARNESS, BATTERY CABLE, 20/30 1

9 193-P SCREW, TEK, 12-14 X 3/4 3 PT 5

10 4168-P WASHER, 7/32, 1-1/2 OD, FENDER 2

11 1726-P  PLATE, BATTERY MOUNT, -125 1

12 5253-P HYD HOSE ASM, 40", 82 SERIES 1

13 3610-P HYD FIT, EL, SAE 6, FLARE 1

125-82
BOM, 125 OPT, 82 SERIES

Serial No. Range: 

C Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 7/8/2026

www.morsedrum.com


	125-82 PD PAGE1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View13


	125-82 PD PAGE2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View13



